
































fdhliwayo
Attachment A



fdhliwayo
Attachment B



fdhliwayo
Attachment C















fdhliwayo
Attachment A



fdhliwayo
Attachment B



fdhliwayo
Attachment C



fdhliwayo
Attachment D



fdhliwayo
Attachment E















aprestage
Attachment A



aprestage
Attachment B



bscambler
C



bscambler
C








































































































	1. Declaration of Opening:
	2. Prayer:
	3. Apologies/Leave(s) of Absence (previously approved)
	4. Public Question Time
	5. Applications for Leave of Absence:
	6. Declarations of Interest by Members and City Officers:
	7. Community Submissions:
	8. Minutes to be Confirmed:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	8.1 Ordinary Meeting of Council held on 14 December 2016:

	9. Referred Standing / Occasional / Management /Committee Meeting:
	10. Petitions:
	11. Notices of Motion:
	12. Reports – Community
	13. Reports – Economic
	14. Reports – Natural Environment
	15. Reports – Built Infrastructure
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	15.1. Adoption of Amended Local Development Plan – Wellard Glen Estate – Lot 90 and Part Lot 378 Millar Road, Wellard East

	4. Public Question Time
	4.1 Mr Steve Simpson, Wellard
	15.2. Adoption of Amended Local Development Plan No 3 – Stage 6 – Honeywood Rise Estate – Wandi South Local Structure Plan Area
	15.3. Adoption Local Development Plan – Stage 2a – of Cassia Glades

	16. Reports – Civic Leadership
	16.
	16.1. Budget Variations
	16.2. Monthly Statement of Financial Activity for the Period Ending 30 November 2016
	16.3. Annual Electors’ General Meeting 14 December 2016, Acceptance of Minutes
	16.4. Accounts for Payment up to 31 December 2016

	17. Urgent Business
	18. Councillor Reports
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	18.1. Councillor Wendy Cooper
	18.2. Councillor Denis Wood

	19. Response to Previous Questions
	20. Mayoral Announcements (without discussion)
	21. Matters Behind Closed Doors
	22. Meeting Closure
	15.1 DA8785 - Council Report Attachments - Wellard Glen Amended LDP.pdf
	DA8785 - Attachment A - Location Plan
	DA8785 - Attachment B - Draft Amended LDP
	DA8785 - Attachment C - Current LDP

	D16 72649  DA8374.2 - Report Attachments - Amended LDP 3 - Honeywood Rise Estate(2).pdf
	DA8374.2 - Attachment A - Location Plan - Amended LDP 3 - Honeywood Rise Estate
	DA8374.2 - Amended LDP 3 - page 1
	DA8374.2 - Amended LDP 3 - page 2
	DA8374.2 - Attachments D & E - Approved LDP 3 - Honeywood Rise Estate

	15.3 8698 -  Attachments for Report To Council - Cassia Glades 2A LDP(2).pdf
	Cassia Glades Stage 2A LDP Location Plan
	Cassia Glades Stage 2A LDP

	16.2 Attachement Report - Monthly Financial Statement November 2016.pdf
	Cover
	RSS AMEND
	IS-Program AMEND
	IS-N&T
	Note 1-4
	Note 5
	Note 6-7
	Note 8
	Note 9


